
Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 11/22/2024

CITY OF PLANT CITY
302 W REYNOLDS ST
PLANT CITY, FL 33563

Claim Number: 1

Claim Date: 10/31/2024

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTERS OF TAMPA, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $126.36

HIGHLAND CAPITAL CORPORATION
370 PASCACK RD
TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

Claim Number: 2

Claim Date: 11/04/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

SECURED Claimed:          $126,993.57

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ATTN L&R DEPT
1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL RD
WAYNE, PA 19087

Claim Number: 3

Claim Date: 11/04/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

SECURED Claimed:          $312,655.70

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA
3840 NW 37TH CT
MIAMI, FL 33142

Claim Number: 4

Claim Date: 11/06/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:              $727.88

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA
3840 NW 37TH CT
MIAMI, FL 33142

Claim Number: 5

Claim Date: 11/06/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,765.33

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 232    Filed 11/22/24    Page 1 of 7



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 11/22/2024

CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC
ATTN JENNY SIRK
6325 ARDREY KELL RD, STE 600
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277

Claim Number: 7

Claim Date: 11/15/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,094.64

BROWARD COUNTY
C/O RECORDS TAXES & TREASURY
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
115 S ANDREWS AVE, A-100
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

Claim Number: 10000

Claim Date: 10/17/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 10009

SECURED Claimed:            $4,444.96

IPOWER TECHNOLOGIES
6111 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW, STE 170
BOCA RATON, FL 33487

Claim Number: 10001

Claim Date: 10/22/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $49,070.60

TGI OFFICE AUTOMATION
120 3RD ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11231-4808

Claim Number: 10002

Claim Date: 10/22/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,118.20

SCRIBEEMR INC
500 W CUMMINGS PARK, STE 2700
WOBURN, MA 01801

Claim Number: 10003

Claim Date: 10/22/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $22,534.75

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 232    Filed 11/22/24    Page 2 of 7



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 11/22/2024

PINELLAS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN BANKRUPTCY DEPT
PO BOX 6340
CLEARWATER, FL 33758-6340

Claim Number: 10004

Claim Date: 10/24/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

SECURED Claimed:            $1,320.74

TTEC HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS INC
ATTN JAVIER BLANCO
6312 S FIDDLER'S GREEN CIR, STE 100N
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111

Claim Number: 10005

Claim Date: 10/28/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $102,510.55

ILLUSION BEAUTY FOR SENIORS LLC
260 NW 107 AVE, APT 215
MIAMI, FL 33172

Claim Number: 10006

Claim Date: 10/29/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: 

Claim out of balance

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:              $600.00

PRIORITY Claimed:              $600.00

SECURED Claimed:              $600.00

TOTAL Claimed:              $600.00

DATASITE LLC
THE BAKER CENTER
733 S MARQUETTE AVE, STE 600
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 10007

Claim Date: 10/30/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $21,257.56

BROWARD COUNTY
C/O RECORDS TAXES & TREASURY
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
115 S ANDREWS AVE, A-100
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

Claim Number: 10009

Claim Date: 11/01/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #10000

SECURED Claimed:            $4,558.05

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 232    Filed 11/22/24    Page 3 of 7



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 11/22/2024

PHARMA DELIVERY GROUP
11384 MIRAMAR PKWY
MIRAMAR, FL 33025

Claim Number: 10011

Claim Date: 11/01/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,427.00

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC
ATTN SILVIA CALDERON OR JORGE BOHORQUEZ
8496 NW 61 ST
MIAMI, FL 33166

Claim Number: 10012

Claim Date: 11/04/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,446.19

AMERICAN FUEL SERVICES
9780 NW 115 WAY
MEDLEY, FL 33178

Claim Number: 10013

Claim Date: 11/05/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,938.02

MCGOVERN EXECUTIVE SEARCH LLC
2219 ORCHID DR
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22046

Claim Number: 10014

Claim Date: 11/05/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $76,500.00

AG HOME THERAPY INC
23461 SW 118 AVE
HOMESTEAD, FL 33032

Claim Number: 10015

Claim Date: 11/05/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $720.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 232    Filed 11/22/24    Page 4 of 7



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 11/22/2024

POLK COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN JOE G TEDDER
PO BOX 2016
BARTOW, FL 33831-2016

Claim Number: 10017

Claim Date: 11/08/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

SECURED Claimed:              $695.57

POLK COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN JOE G TEDDER
PO BOX 2016
BARTOW, FL 33831-2016

Claim Number: 10018

Claim Date: 11/08/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

SECURED Claimed:              $546.14

WM CORPORATE SERVICES INC
2550 W UNION HILLS DR
PHOENIX, AZ 85027

Claim Number: 10021

Claim Date: 11/11/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,005.88

BEST OFFICE COFFEE SERVICE INC
13130 SW 130TH TER
MIAMI, FL 33186

Claim Number: 10023

Claim Date: 11/12/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: 

Claim out of balance

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $22,416.52

PRIORITY Claimed:           $22,416.52

TOTAL Claimed:           $22,416.52

SPECTRUM
1600 DUBLIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 10024

Claim Date: 11/18/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $493.54

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 232    Filed 11/22/24    Page 5 of 7



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 11/22/2024

SPECTRUM
1600 DUBLIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 10025

Claim Date: 11/18/2024

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,857.59

SPECTRUM
1600 DUBLIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 10026

Claim Date: 11/18/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,166.23

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 6

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 232    Filed 11/22/24    Page 6 of 7



Total Number of Filed Claims:         27

Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 11/22/2024

Summary Page

Administrative:           $23,016.52

Priority:           $23,016.52

Secured:          $451,814.73

Unsecured:          $345,760.32

Total:          $843,608.09

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 232    Filed 11/22/24    Page 7 of 7


